WINES —=—

RED

LADERA VERDE MERLOT
Valle Central 2022 Chile, 12.5%

WIDE RIVER SHIRAZ
Robertson 2027 South Africa, 14%

RIOJAVEGA TINTO
Rioja 2027, Spain, 13.5%
WHITE

LADERA VERDE SAUVIGNON BLANC
Valle Central 2022, Chille, 12%

AMANTI DEL VINO PINOT GRIGIO
Terre Venezie 2022, [taly, 12%

LYREBIRD CHARDONNAY
Victoria 2021 Australia, 13%
ROSE

AMANTI DEL VINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO
Veneto 2022, Italy, 12%

EAGLE CREEK ZINFANDEL ROSE
2020, USA, 12%

SPARKLING

AMORI PROSECCQO BOTTLE
Spumante Extra Dry, Italy, 11%,

ILCOLLE PROSECCO 2ocL
Spumante Extra Dry; Italy, 11%

SPIRITS —=—

RUM
BACARDI 57.5%
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35%
KRACKEN 40%

GIN

MALVERN DRY 45%

MALVERN BLUSH 452

CHASE DRY 40%

CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40%

CHASE RHUBARB BRAMLEY APPLE 40%
CHASE SEVILLE MARMALADE 40%
VODKA

SMIRNOFF 57.5%
KETELONE 40%
GREY GOOSE 40%

WHISKY

JAMESO
K DA
NN

JAC
GLE
GLE

N 40%

NIELS 40%
CHIE 12yr 43%
NFIDDICH 75yr 40%

gy

175ML

£5.60

£6.60

£6.95

175ML

£5.60

£6.60

£6.95

175ML

£5.60

£6.60

PER 25ML SERVING

PER 25ML SERVING

PER 25ML SERVING

PER 25ML SERVING

250ML

£7.50

£8.40

£8.85

250ML
£7.50

£8.40

£8.85

250ML

£7.50

£8.40

£30.00

£8.00

£3.20
£3.30
£4.30

£4.70
£4.70
£4.30
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

£3.10
£4.00
£510

£3.30
£3.60
£5.70

£6.60

N —

COCKTAILS =—

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Soda, Prosecco top

TOM COLLINS
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soaa top

PIMM’S
Pimm’s, Lemonade

PEACH BELLINI
Peach Puree, Prosecco top

LAVENDER MULE
Voaka, Ginger Beer, Lemon Juice, Lavenaer Syrup

MOJITO
Bacardi, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soaa Water

SIDE CAR
Cognac, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

BEERS & CIDERS —=—

DRAUGHT PINT
MADRI 4.6% £5.20
ASPALL CYDER 4.5% £5.20
SHARPS ATLANTIC 4% £4.50
BOTTLED

CORONA EXTRA LAGER 4.5%6 330ML

BECKS BLUE 0.05% 330ML

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY/LIME 426 500ML
REKORDERLIG BLOOD ORANGE 4% sooMmL

THE HOP SHED
SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 5.8%
PEKIN PALE ALE 4%

-RIZZLE IPA 5%

_EGHORN BLONDE 4.8%
REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2%
BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6%
PHOENIX PORTER 5.2%

SOFT DRINKS —=—

COCA COLA 330ML
DIET COKE 330ML

BELVOIR 2somL
Lemonade
Raspberry Lemonade
Elderfiower

Ginger Beer

FROBISHER

Orange 250ML

Orange & Passionfruit 27s5MmL
Apple & Raspberry 275ML

330ML

HOLYWELL WATER
Still or Sparkling

£2.80

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

HALF
£3.15
£3.15

£2.70

£3.50
£3.70
£3.90
£3.90

500ML
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.40

£3.10

750ML

£3.90




