WINES -

RED	175ML	250ML	APEROL SPRITZ		£9.00
LADERA VERDE MERLOT Valle Central 2022, Chile, 12.5%	£5.60	£7.50	Aperol, Soda, Prosecco top TOM COLLINS		£9.00
WIDE RIVER SHIRAZ Robertson 2021, South Africa, 14%	£6.60	£8.40	Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda top PIMM'S		£9.00
RIOJA VEGA TINTO	£6.95	£8.85	Pimm's , Lemonade		
Rioja 2021, Spain, 13.5%			PEACH BELLINI Peach Puree, Prosecco top		£9.00
WHITE	175ML	250ML	LAVENDER MULE	O	£9.00
LADERA VERDE SAUVIGNON BLANC Valle Central 2022, Chille, 12%	£5.60	£7.50	Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lemon Juice, Lavendo MOJITO	, ,	£9.00
AMANTI DEL VINO PINOT GRIGIO Terre Venezie 2022, Italy, 12%	£6.60	£8.40	Bacardi, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda W SIDE CAR	later et al.	£9.00
LYREBIRD CHARDONNAY Victoria 2021, Australia, 13%	£6.95	£8.85	Cognac, Cointreau, Lemon Juice		
ROSE	175ML	250ML	DEEDO O OIDEDO		
AMANTI DEL VINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO Veneto 2022, Italy, 12%	£5.60	£7.50	BEERS & CIDERS -		
EAGLE CREEK ZINFANDEL ROSE	£6.60	£8.40	DRAUGHT	PINT	HALF
2020, USA, 12%			MADRI 4.6%	£5.20	£3.15
SPARKLING			ASPALL CYDER 4.5%	£5.20	£3.15
AMORI PROSECCO BOTTLE Spumante Extra Dry, Italy, 11%,		£30.00	SHARPS ATLANTIC 4%	£4.30	£2.70
IL COLLE PROSECCO 20CL		£8.00	BOTTLED		
Spumante Extra Dry, Italy, 11%			CORONA EXTRA LAGER 4.5% 330ML		£3.50
			BECKS BLUE 0.05% 330ML	0) (1)	£3.70
eninite _			REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY/LIME 4% 50 REKORDERLIG BLOOD ORANGE 4% 500ML		£3.90 £3.90
			- NENGINDENER DEGLOCIO (1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 11000 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 1100 - 11000		
SPIRITS -					
SPIRITS	PER 25	5ML SERVING	THE HOP SHED		500ML
	PER 25	SMLSERVING £3.20	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8%		500ML £5.50
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35%	PER 25	£3.20 £3.30	THE HOP SHED		500ML
RUM BACARDI 37.5%	PER 25	£3.20	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4%		500ML £5.50 £5.50
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35%		£3.20 £3.30	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5%		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40%		£3.20 £3.30 £4.30	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8%		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN		£3.20 £3.30 £4.30	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2%		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN MALVERN DRY 43% MALVERN BLUSH 43% CHASE DRY 40%		£3.20 £3.30 £4.30 EA.70 £4.70 £4.30	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2% BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6%		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN MALVERN DRY 43% MALVERN BLUSH 43% CHASE DRY 40% CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40%		£3.20 £3.30 £4.30 EA.70 £4.70 £4.70 £4.30 £4.90	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2% BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6% PHOENIX PORTER 5.2%		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN MALVERN DRY 43% MALVERN BLUSH 43% CHASE DRY 40% CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40% CHASE RHUBARB BRAMLEY APPLE 40%		£3.20 £3.30 £4.30 EA.70 £4.70 £4.70 £4.90 £4.90	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2% BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6%		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN MALVERN DRY 43% MALVERN BLUSH 43% CHASE DRY 40% CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40%		£3.20 £3.30 £4.30 EA.70 £4.70 £4.70 £4.30 £4.90	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2% BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6% PHOENIX PORTER 5.2%		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN MALVERN DRY 43% MALVERN BLUSH 43% CHASE DRY 40% CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40% CHASE RHUBARB BRAMLEY APPLE 40%	PER 25	£3.20 £3.30 £4.30 EA.70 £4.70 £4.70 £4.90 £4.90	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2% BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6% PHOENIX PORTER 5.2% SOFT DRINKS		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN MALVERN DRY 43% MALVERN BLUSH 43% CHASE DRY 40% CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40% CHASE RHUBARB BRAMLEY APPLE 40% CHASE SEVILLE MARMALADE 40% VODKA SMIRNOFF 37.5%	PER 25	£3.20 £3.30 £4.30 £4.70 £4.70 £4.70 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2% BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6% PHOENIX PORTER 5.2% COCA COLA 330ML DIET COKE 330ML BELVOIR 250ML		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN MALVERN DRY 43% MALVERN BLUSH 43% CHASE DRY 40% CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40% CHASE RHUBARB BRAMLEY APPLE 40% CHASE SEVILLE MARMALADE 40% VODKA SMIRNOFF 37.5% KETEL ONE 40%	PER 25	£3.20 £3.30 £4.30 £4.70 £4.70 £4.70 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2% BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6% PHOENIX PORTER 5.2% COCA COLA 330ML DIET COKE 330ML BELVOIR 250ML Lemonade		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £3.00 £3.00
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN MALVERN DRY 43% MALVERN BLUSH 43% CHASE DRY 40% CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40% CHASE RHUBARB BRAMLEY APPLE 40% CHASE SEVILLE MARMALADE 40% VODKA SMIRNOFF 37.5% KETEL ONE 40% GREY GOOSE 40%	PER 25	£3.20 £3.30 £4.30 £4.70 £4.70 £4.70 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2% BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6% PHOENIX PORTER 5.2% COCA COLA 330ML DIET COKE 330ML BELVOIR 250ML		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £3.00 £3.00
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN MALVERN DRY 43% MALVERN BLUSH 43% CHASE DRY 40% CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40% CHASE RHUBARB BRAMLEY APPLE 40% CHASE SEVILLE MARMALADE 40% VODKA SMIRNOFF 37.5% KETEL ONE 40% GREY GOOSE 40% WHISKY	PER 25	£3.20 £3.30 £4.30 £4.70 £4.70 £4.70 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2% BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6% PHOENIX PORTER 5.2% COCA COLA 330ML DIET COKE 330ML BELVOIR 250ML Lemonade Raspberry Lemonade Elderflower Ginger Beer FROBISHER		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £3.00 £3.00
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN MALVERN DRY 43% MALVERN BLUSH 43% CHASE DRY 40% CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40% CHASE RHUBARB BRAMLEY APPLE 40% CHASE SEVILLE MARMALADE 40% VODKA SMIRNOFF 37.5% KETEL ONE 40% GREY GOOSE 40% WHISKY JAMESON 40%	PER 25	£3.20 £3.30 £4.30 £4.70 £4.70 £4.70 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £3.10 £3.10 £4.00 £5.10	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2% BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6% PHOENIX PORTER 5.2% COCA COLA 330ML DIET COKE 330ML BELVOIR 250ML Lemonade Raspberry Lemonade Elderflower Ginger Beer FROBISHER Orange 250ML		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £3.00 £3.00 £3.40
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN MALVERN DRY 43% MALVERN BLUSH 43% CHASE DRY 40% CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40% CHASE RHUBARB BRAMLEY APPLE 40% CHASE SEVILLE MARMALADE 40% VODKA SMIRNOFF 37.5% KETEL ONE 40% GREY GOOSE 40% WHISKY JAMESON 40% JACK DANIELS 40%	PER 25	£3.20 £3.30 £4.30 £4.70 £4.70 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2% BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6% PHOENIX PORTER 5.2% COCA COLA 330ML DIET COKE 330ML BELVOIR 250ML Lemonade Raspberry Lemonade Elderflower Ginger Beer FROBISHER		500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £3.00 £3.00 £3.40
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN MALVERN DRY 43% MALVERN BLUSH 43% CHASE DRY 40% CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40% CHASE RHUBARB BRAMLEY APPLE 40% CHASE SEVILLE MARMALADE 40% VODKA SMIRNOFF 37.5% KETEL ONE 40% GREY GOOSE 40% WHISKY JAMESON 40%	PER 25	£3.20 £3.30 £4.30 £4.70 £4.70 £4.70 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £3.10 £3.10 £4.00 £5.10	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2% BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6% PHOENIX PORTER 5.2% COCA COLA 330ML DIET COKE 330ML BELVOIR 250ML Lemonade Raspberry Lemonade Elderflower Ginger Beer FROBISHER Orange & Passionfruit 275ML Apple & Raspberry 275ML	330ML	500ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £3.00 £3.40 750ML
RUM BACARDI 37.5% CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% KRACKEN 40% GIN MALVERN DRY 43% MALVERN BLUSH 43% CHASE DRY 40% CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40% CHASE RHUBARB BRAMLEY APPLE 40% CHASE SEVILLE MARMALADE 40% VODKA SMIRNOFF 37.5% KETEL ONE 40% GREY GOOSE 40% WHISKY JAMESON 40% JACK DANIELS 40% GLENKINCHIE 12yr 43%	PER 25	£3.20 £3.30 £4.30 £4.70 £4.70 £4.70 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £4.90 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £5.10	THE HOP SHED SEABRIGHT GOLDEN ALE 3.8% PEKIN PALE ALE 4% FRIZZLE IPA 5% LEGHORN BLONDE 4.8% REDCAP RUBY ALE 4.2% BRAKEL PILSNER 4.6% PHOENIX PORTER 5.2% COCA COLA 330ML DIET COKE 330ML BELVOIR 250ML Lemonade Raspberry Lemonade Elderflower Ginger Beer FROBISHER Orange & Passionfruit 275ML		£5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £3.00 £3.40 £3.40

COCKTAILS -